
Statutory Application and Renewal Fee Schedule 
 

 

Applications not completed within three months will be closed o3 and two thirds of the 
Initial Application Fee will be returned to the Operator. 
 

 

 

Category Initial 
Application 

Initial 
Registration 

Renewal of 
Registration 

Manpower & Training 
Contribution 

No of 
Rooms 

Contribution 
per Premises 

Hotels €453.93 €9.65 – Single 
Room 

€17.40 – 
Double/Other 

Approved & 2* 
€8.63 – single 

room 
€14.22 – 

double/other 
3*, 4* & 5* 

Minimum fee 
for all 

Classifications 
= €160.62 

 

10-19 
20-29 
30-39 
40-49 
50-59 
60-69 
70-79 
80-89 
90-99 

100-109 
110-119 
120-129 
130-139 
140-149 

150+ 

€145.13 
€222.84 
€314.26 
€405.68 
€497.11 
€582.81 
€674.24 
€765.65 
€857.07 
€948.49 

€1,028.48 
€1,119.91 
€1,199.90 
€1,291.32 
€1,371.32 

Guest 
Houses 

€146.65 €10.09 per 
room 

€10.09 per 
room 

€3.81 per room 

Holiday 
Cottages & 
Apartments 

€145.65 €27.93 per unit €27.93 per unit n/a 

Holiday 
Hostel 

€145.65 €2.10 per 
bedspace 

€2.10 per 
bedspace 

n/a 

Youth Hostel €145.65 €0.70 per 
bedspace 

€0.70 per 
bedspace 

n/a 

Caravan & 
Camping 

Parks 

€145.65 €2.10 per pitch €2.10 per pitch n/a 



Non-Statutory Accommodation Fees 

Accommodation Fee Type 
Fee Amount 

Net 
Price 

VAT 
Amt 

Gross 
Price 

Irish Home B&B 1st Application €243.90 €56.10 €300.00 
Renewal €134.15 €30.85 €165.00 

Historical House 1st Application €243.90 €56.10 €300.00 
Renewal €134.15 €30.85 €165.00 

Non – Statutory Self 
Catering Renewal €134.15 €30.85 €165.00 

Fáilte Ireland’s Welcome 
Standard 

1st Application €200.00 €46.00 €246.00 
Renewal €134.15 €30.85 €165.00 

 


