Statutory Application and Renewal Fee Schedule

Category	Initial Application	Initial Registration	Renewal of Registration	Manpower & Training Contribution		
				No of Rooms	Contribution per Premises	
Hotels	€453.93	€9.65 – Single Room €17.40 – Double/Other	Approved & 2* €8.63 – single room €14.22 – double/other 3*, 4* & 5* Minimum fee for all Classifications = €160.62	10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80-89 90-99 100-109 110-119 120-129 130-139 140-149 150+	€145.13 €222.84 €314.26 €405.68 €497.11 €582.81 €674.24 €765.65 €857.07 €948.49 €1,028.48 €1,119.91 €1,199.90 €1,291.32 €1,371.32	
Guest Houses	€146.65	€10.09 per room	€10.09 per room	€3.81 per room		
Holiday Cottages & Apartments	€145.65	€27.93 per unit	€27.93 per unit	n/a		
Holiday Hostel	€145.65	€2.10 per bedspace	€2.10 per bedspace	n/a		
Youth Hostel	€145.65	€0.70 per bedspace	€0.70 per bedspace	n/a		
Caravan & Camping Parks	€145.65	€2.10 per pitch	€2.10 per pitch	n/a		

Applications not completed within three months will be closed off and two thirds of the Initial Application Fee will be returned to the Operator.

Non-Statutory Accommodation Fees

		Fee Amount		
Accommodation	Fee Type	Net	VAT	Gross
		Price	Amt	Price
Irish Home B&B	1 st Application	€243.90	€56.10	€300.00
Instruction Bab	Renewal	€134.15	€30.85	€165.00
Historical House	1 st Application	€243.90	€56.10	€300.00
Historicat House	Renewal	€134.15	€30.85	€165.00
Non – Statutory Self Catering	Renewal	€134.15	€30.85	€165.00
Fáilte Ireland's Welcome	1 st Application	€200.00	€46.00	€246.00
Standard	Renewal	€134.15	€30.85	€165.00